ELECTRONIC DRIVER WITH 0-10V, VINTAGEDIM® & DMX MODULES Specification Sheet
1130 Monterey Pass Rd, Monterey Park, CA 91754
213.250.6069 | customerservice@opticarts.com | www.opticarts.com
Optic Arts reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Last Modified: March 22, 2018 11:16 AM © Optic Arts 2017
1 of 6
• Driver Type: CV (Constant Voltage)
• Number of Outputs: 1

5 years
CLASS 2
PART NUMBER BUILDER
+
GG100E 24 = 24V UNV = 120 - 277VAC
+ +
• XXX = Non-Dim Switched
(Base Model)
• 010V = with 0-10V module
(page 2)
• DMX = with DMX module
(page 2)
• DMXCT = with DMX module
+ DMX Controller
OUTPUT VOLTAGESERIES INPUT VOLTAGE CONTROL
• DMXCTD = with DMX module
+ DMX Controller + DMX
Controller Power Supply
• W = VintageDim® Standard
Dim to Warm Curve (page 3)
• C = VintageDim® Custom
Curve (page 3)
ELECTRONIC DRIVER WITH 0-10V, VINTAGEDIM® & DMX MODULES Specification Sheet
1130 Monterey Pass Rd, Monterey Park, CA 91754
213.250.6069 | customerservice@opticarts.com | www.opticarts.com
Optic Arts reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Last Modified: March 22, 2018 11:16 AM © Optic Arts 2017
2 of 6
DIMMING MODULES - EldoLED™ DMX MODULE
DIMMING MODULES - 0-10V MODULE
• Driver Type: CV (Constant Voltage)
• Four Outputs
• Standalone control mode
• Four DMX channels
• RDM compliant
OTHER
Length (L)
Width (W)
Height (H)
Working Temp. Range
Warranty
6.02” (152.91mm)
1.97” (50.04mm)
0.91” (23.11mm)
-20 to 50ºC
3 years
INPUT
Voltage Range
AC Current
12 - 28 VDC
4A @ 24V, 6A @ 12V
WIRE SPECS
Input
Output
Terminal Blocks (16-20 AWG)
Terminal Blocks (16-20 AWG)
OUTPUT
Max Power
Max Current
100 Watts
1A per output; 4A total
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
INPUT
OUTPUT
WIRE SPECS
OTHER
Voltage Range
Current
10-26VDC
4A @ 24V
Max Power
Max Current